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Dessert/Cake

Venue

Rentals

Photography/Videography

Wedding Planner

Catering

Bar

Florals

Music/DJ

Hair and Makeup

Stationary

Attire

Transportation

Tips

Misc/Unexpected Expenses

15%

10%

25%

7%

2%

8%

3%

7%

5%

2%

2%

7%

3%

2%

2%

100%

TOTAL BUDGET: 
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Dessert/Cake

Venue

Rentals

Photography/Videography

Wedding Planner

Catering

Bar

Florals

Music/DJ

Hair and Makeup

Stationary

Attire

Transportation

Tips

Misc/Unexpected Expenses

15%

10%

25%

7%

2%

8%

3%

7%

5%

2%

2%

7%

3%

2%

2%

$15,000

100%

$10,000

$25,000

$7,000

$2,000

$8,000

$3,000

$7,000

$5,000

$2,000

$2,000

$7,000

$3,000

$2,000

$2,000

$100,000

TOTAL BUDGET: $100,000


