

WEDDING Budget Manner





delightfulplanning.com





TOTAL BUDGET: ____

		l
Category	Percentage of Total	Budget Per Category
Venue	15%	
Wedding Planner	10%	
Catering	25%	
Bar	7%	
Dessert/Cake	2%	
Photography/Videography	8%	
Rentals	3%	
Florals	7%	
Music/DJ	5%	
Hair and Makeup	2%	
Stationary	2%	
Attire	7%	
Transportation	3%	
Tips	2%	
Misc/Unexpected Expenses	2%	

delightfulplanning.com





Category	Percentage	Budget Per
	of Total	Category
Venue	15%	\$15,000
Wedding Planner	10%	\$10,000
Catering	25%	\$25,000
Bar	7%	\$7,000
Dessert/Cake	2%	\$2,000
Photography/Videography	8%	\$8,000
Rentals	3%	\$3,000
Florals	7%	\$7,000
Music/DJ	5%	\$5,000
Hair and Makeup	2%	\$2,000
Stationary	2%	\$2,000
Attire	7%	\$7,000
Transportation	3%	\$3,000
Tips	2%	\$2,000
Misc/Unexpected Expenses	2%	\$2,000
Total	100%	\$100,000

delightfulplanning.com